IMCAS ASIA 2017
MADE IN FRANCE
EXHIBITOR GUIDE
B a l i  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  C o n v e n t i o n  C e n t r e
T h e  W e s t i n  R e s o r t  -  N u s a  D u a
Networking cocktail
Seize the opportunity to kick back and relax while enjoying the
stunning backdrop

exhibitor 2 ȴ 4 4 7 ȟ
delegate / 1 2 ȴ ȟ 12
HOW TO ORDER?
imcas.com
GO ON IMCAS.COM
Purchase priority
All products are subject to availability.
In case of overbooking, purchase orders will be processed on a first-come, first-served
basis.
In case of a prior offer of the same product at the time of its receipt, IMCAS reserves the
right to withdraw the product chosen. In such event, IMCAS will get in contact to notify
and discuss further alternative options.
Order confirmation
Checking out the shopping cart by means of placing a purchase order though imcas.
com portal, a confirmation email will be sent to the applicant accordingly which makes
a valid order and this order is a legally binding offer to IMCAS.
Within the following 72 hours upon a valid application, the corresponding invoice
will then be issued and payment will be due.
Payment
Payment deadlines:
Booking before April 21, 2017:
- 50% payment due upon reception of invoice (within 5 working days) &
- 50% balance before April 21, 2017
Booking after April 21, 2017:
- 100% payment due upon reception of invoice.
Payment means:
- either by bank transfer (bank data references will be attached to the invoice).
- or by credit card including Mastercard, Visa or American Express (a secure web link
will be provided upon request to industry-asia@imcas.com)
Cancellation
Cancellation must be made in writing.
Cancellation received before April 21, 2017:
- 50% of the total invoice charged.
Cancellation received after April 21,, 2017:
- no refund.
PARIS
XIP� �ȴȴ 1 ȏ0 7ȴ ȁ2 ȁ2
HONG KONG
XIP� �ȁȍ2 Ȱ0ȍȏ ȴȴ12
mail it to
IMCAS HEAD OFFICE
IMCAS C/O Check-Up Santé
7 rue de la Manutention • 75116 Paris • France
Tél: +33 (0)1 40 73 82 82
Siret 39834035600011 • RCS Paris • Id TVA Fr 92398340356
IMCAS HEAD QUARTER
IMCAS Limited 英英英英卡思有限公司
Suite 1801-5, 18/F., Tower 2, Ching Hong Kong City,
33 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tél: +852 6054 3312
Business Registration no. 59022293
SPONSOR IMCAS ASIA 2017
1  Download the Exhibitor Quick Guide
2  Watch the tutorial video
3  Choose your booth
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
IMCAS ASIA 2017
MADE IN FRANCEV8-PO-ASIA-2017-27/04/2017
  Purchase order - Exhibitor Guide
+4114;�T-E�Ȱ��TE5�
ACCESS
(check on
imcas.com)
FEES in Rp and USD
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION &
SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS